






Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er CAMUS ALAIN BOURGES 011095T 480 83 16 1 360 37 16 3 276 47 12 1 49 1116 167 6,68

2e BIGOT JEAN NOEL BLOIS 119564Q 350 73 12 1 360 66 16 360 67 16 1 46 1070 206 5,19

3e MIRANDA LUIS AUBIGNY 119571X 275 70 8 305 59 12 360 53 16 2 38 940 182 5,16

4e RABILLON CHRISTIAN SALBRIS 014016C 480 77 16 3 283 61 8 336 66 8 1 36 1099 204 5,39

5e GARNIER THIERRY ROMORANTIN 104992E 401 73 12 1 480 67 16 2 185 72 5 36 1066 212 5,03

6e DALLERY THIERRY BOURGES 142602S 443 82 8 1 429 67 12 2 315 65 8 31 1187 214 5,55

7e DESROSES FABRICE LE BLANC 018754I 313 75 2 358 60 12 1 360 67 16 31 1031 202 5,10

8e DURAND PASCAL FOURCHAMBAULT 010953H 323 61 16 1 222 51 2 226 42 8 1 28 771 154 5,01

9e HEMERET DOMINIQUE SALBRIS 013343F 357 92 2 388 75 8 360 68 12 1 23 1105 235 4,70

10e NGUYEN THUA DANH CHATEAUROUX 130353 384 84 8 2 342 74 12 22 726 158 4,59

11e GAILLARD CHRISTOPHE ROMORANTIN 111607P 412 100 12 241 58 2 264 61 5 19 917 219 4,19

12e JUNCHAT KRISS BELLEVILLE 131650M 409 83 5 1 420 88 5 321 60 5 1 17 1150 231 4,98

13e AGUILLON JEAN MARC BOURGES 129588E 256 86 5 307 54 8 13 563 140 4,02

14e CABOURG SERGE SALBRIS 140629V 404 87 5 5 404 87 4,64

15e JANVIER DOMINIQUE SALBRIS 149731B 325 65 2 2 325 65 5,00

Qualifiés pour la finale de Comité

Commission sportive Libre & Cadre : PICHON Jean-Claude cs-libre-cadre@cdb41.fr

Clt NOM PRÉNOM CLUB Licence
T1 T2 1/2 Finales

Rk Total
Pts

Total
Rep M-G

CADRE N3 3,50  6,24 1/2 FINALES 28/01/2019

SAISON 2018-2019
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date









Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er CAMUS ALAIN BOURGES 011095T 480 83 16 1 360 37 16 3 36 840 120 7,00

2e GARNIER THIERRY ROMORANTIN 104992E 401 73 12 1 480 67 16 2 31 881 140 6,29

3e BIGOT JEAN NOEL BLOIS 119564Q 350 73 12 1 360 66 16 29 710 139 5,11

4e RABILLON CHRISTIAN SALBRIS 014016C 480 77 16 3 283 61 8 27 763 138 5,53

5e DALLERY THIERRY BOURGES 142602S 443 82 8 1 429 67 12 2 23 872 149 5,85

6e MIRANDA LUIS AUBIGNY 119571X 275 70 8 305 59 12 20 580 129 4,50

7e DURAND PASCAL FOURCHAMBAULT 010953H 323 61 16 1 222 51 2 19 545 112 4,87

8e DESROSES FABRICE LE BLANC 018754I 313 75 2 358 60 12 1 15 671 135 4,97

9e GAILLARD CHRISTOPHE ROMORANTIN 111607P 412 100 12 241 58 2 14 653 158 4,13

10e AGUILLON JEAN MARC BOURGES 129588E 256 86 5 307 54 8 13 563 140 4,02

11e JUNCHAT KRISS BELLEVILLE 131650M 409 83 5 1 420 88 5 11 829 171 4,85

12e NGUYEN THUA DANH CHATEAUROUX 130353 384 84 8 2 10 384 84 4,57

13e HEMERET DOMINIQUE SALBRIS 013343F 357 92 2 388 75 8 10 745 167 4,46

14e CABOURG SERGE SALBRIS 140629V 404 87 5 5 404 87 4,64

15e JANVIER DOMINIQUE SALBRIS 149731B 325 65 2 2 325 65 5,00

16e 0 0 0 0,00

17e 0 0 0 0,00

18e 0 0 0 0,00

19e 0 0 0 0,00

20e 0 0 0 0,00

SAISON 2018-2019
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
CADRE N3 3,50  6,24 TOUR N°2 12/11/2018

Commission sportive Libre & Cadre : PICHON Jean-Claude cs-libre-cadre@cdb41.fr

Clt NOM PRÉNOM CLUB Licence
T1 T2 1/2 Finale

Rk Total
Pts

Total
Rep M-G









Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er RABILLON CHRISTIAN SALBRIS 014016C 480 77 16 3 19 480 77 6,23

2e CAMUS ALAIN BOURGES 011095T 480 83 16 1 17 480 83 5,78

3e DURAND PASCAL FOURCHAMBAULT 010953H 323 61 16 1 17 323 61 5,30

4e GARNIER THIERRY ROMORANTIN 104992E 401 73 12 1 13 401 73 5,49

5e BIGOT JEAN NOEL BLOIS 119564Q 350 73 12 1 13 350 73 4,79

6e GAILLARD CHRISTOPHE ROMORANTIN 111607P 412 100 12 12 412 100 4,12

7e NGUYEN THUA DANH CHATEAUROUX 130353 384 84 8 2 10 384 84 4,57

8e DALLERY THIERRY BOURGES 142602S 443 82 8 1 9 443 82 5,40

9e MIRANDA LUIS AUBIGNY 119571X 275 70 8 8 275 70 3,93

10e JUNCHAT KRISS BELLEVILLE 131650M 409 83 5 1 6 409 83 4,93

11e CABOURG SERGE SALBRIS 140629V 404 87 5 5 404 87 4,64

12e AGUILLON JEAN MARC BOURGES 129588E 256 86 5 5 256 86 2,98

13e DESROSES FABRICE LE BLANC 018754I 313 75 2 2 313 75 4,17

14e HEMERET DOMINIQUE SALBRIS 013343F 357 92 2 2 357 92 3,88

15e 0 0 0 0,00

16e 0 0 0 0,00

17e 0 0 0 0,00

18e 0 0 0 0,00

19e 0 0 0 0,00

20e 0 0 0 0,00

CADRE N3 TOUR N°1

Total
Pts

Total
Rep

SAISON 2018-2019
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date

Commission sportive Libre & Cadre : PICHON Jean-Claude

3,50  6,24

Clt NOM PRÉNOM CLUB Licence
T1 T2 1/2 Finale

Rk

cs-libre-cadre@cdb41.fr

M-G

01/10/2018
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